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'N

'N

'N

Mixed Con/helitorch/Mastication

B1-Unit 10

B1-Unit 12

B1-Unit 8
Mixed con/helitorch/mastication

B1-Unit 7

B1-Unit 5

B1-Unit 6

B1-Unit 4

B1-Unit 3

B1-Unit 16

B1-Unit 14

B1-Unit 13

B1-Unit 9

B1-Unit 11

16 Springs Rx, Block 1
Units: 3-14

Windmill & pump

Wildlife trick tank and drinker

Wildlife trick tank and drinker

DP5

DP6
DP7

DP8

DP9

NMR

00
23

50

004001

004
004002352

002350A 004
031

NMR

NM
R

Legend
16 injunction units
16 springs Archy sites

Ñ× Fire Station
ÑØ Water source
'N VAR
! DP
ÑÔ Helispot

Fire_History_pl
Control roads

DDDD Proposed Dozer/Handline
Range Improvements Line
CATEGORY

BARRIER
x x x FENCE

WATER_SYSTEM
Range_fences&pipelines
OCEC_Powerlines
CS Butfly March 1-Oct 31
GH nest core
GH Hab March 1-Sept 30
MSO_No_Touch
MSO Hab March 1- Aug 30
Sensitive_Plants
T&E plants

E
0 0.450.225 Miles
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